
School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

200560Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200560 - PETER BROWN TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:47 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:07 amCREEK CT & WINTERBERRY ST

 3 7:11 am2410 MCFARLAND RD

 4 7:13 amSEQUOIA TRL & TALKING LEAVES LN

 5 7:15 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & TALKING LEAVES CT

 6 7:16 amINDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & ALIBAMUS CT

 7 7:18 amPOLO PL W & COTTAGE HILL RD

 8 7:19 amBURLINGTON DR W & WHITE CASTLE RD

 9 7:21 amBURLINGTON DR E & WHITE CASTLE RD

 10 7:23 amFIELDBROOK DR & FIELDBROOK CIR S

 11 7:24 amFIELDBROOK DR & FIELDBROOK CIR N

 12 7:31 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT

 13 7:32 amMEADOWVIEW DR & LEA CT

 14 7:34 amMEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES PT DR

 15 7:35 amMEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT

 16 7:36 amVALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT

 17 7:45 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 18 7:48 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 19 8:20 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200560 - PETER BROWN FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:37 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 3 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 4 3:26 pmVALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT

 5 3:28 pmMEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT

 6 3:29 pmMEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES PT DR

 7 3:31 pmMEADOWVIEW DR & LEA CT

 8 3:33 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT

 9 3:35 pmFIELDBROOK DR & FIELDBROOK CIR N

 10 3:36 pmFIELDBROOK DR & FIELDBROOK CIR S

 11 3:39 pmSEQUOIA TRL & TALKING LEAVES LN

 12 3:40 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & TALKING LEAVES CT

 13 3:43 pmINDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & ALIBAMUS CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

 14 3:44 pmPOLO PL W & COTTAGE HILL RD

 15 3:46 pmBURLINGTON DR W & WHITE CASTLE RD

 16 3:47 pmBURLINGTON DR E & WHITE CASTLE RD

 17 3:47 pm2410 MCFARLAND RD

 18 3:51 pmWINTERBERRY ST & CREEK CT

 19 4:11 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

200572Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200572 - J COWART TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:08 am2372 MCFARLAND RD

 3 7:11 amMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT

 4 7:11 amMCFARLAND RD & KNIGHT DR

 5 7:13 am9228 JOHNSON RD S

 6 7:14 am9353 JOHNSON RD S

 7 7:15 am9412 JOHNSON RD S

 8 7:20 am9475 JOHNSON RD S

 9 7:21 amMCRAE DR & JOHNSON RD S

 10 7:22 amBLOOMINGTON & JOHNSON RD S @ ENTRANCE

 11 7:22 amJOHNSON RD S & O'NEAL CT

 12 7:25 am10622 WESTLAKE RD

 13 7:26 amMIDDLE OAK DR & KNOBBLEY DR

 14 7:27 amMIDDLE OAK DR W & RIGBY DR

 15 7:29 amRIGBY DR & RIGBY CT

 16 7:35 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 17 7:45 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 18 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200572 - J COWART FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:57 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:17 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 4 3:18 pm10622 WESTLAKE RD

 5 3:20 pmMIDDLE OAK DR & KNOBBLEY DR

 6 3:21 pmMIDDLE OAK DR W & RIGBY DR

 7 3:22 pmRIGBY DR & RIGBY CT

 8 3:30 pmJOHNSON RD & O'NEAL CT

 9 3:31 pmBLOOMINGTON & JOHNSON RD S @ ENTRANCE

 10 3:32 pmMCRAE DR & JOHNSON RD S

 11 3:33 pm9475 JOHNSON RD S

 12 3:34 pm9412 JOHNSON RD S

 13 3:35 pm9353 JOHNSON RD S

 14 3:35 pm9228 JOHNSON RD S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

 15 3:36 pmMCFARLAND RD & KNIGHT DR

 16 3:37 pmMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT

 17 3:39 pm2372 MCFARLAND RD

 18 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

200865Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200865 - E JENKINS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:54 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:16 amBOB WHITE TRL W & S SPRING GROVE S

 3 7:18 amSUMMER CROSSINGS & WINTER CT

 4 7:20 amSPRING GRV N & SPRING GROVE CT

 5 7:23 amDAWES RD & D'IBERVILLE DR W

 6 7:24 amDAWES RD & WHITTINGTON DR

 7 7:26 amDUTCHMAN WOODS DR & GUILDER DR

 8 7:28 amDUTCH VALLEY CT & OLD DUTCH CT

 9 7:31 am3011 DAWES ROAD

 10 7:36 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 11 7:42 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 12 8:14 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200865 - E JENKINS  FROM DAWES/HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:12 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 3 3:19 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 4 3:25 pm3011 DAWES ROAD

 5 3:28 pmDUTCH VALLEY CT & OLD DUTCH CT

 6 3:30 pmDUTCHMAN WOODS DR & GUILDER DR

 7 3:32 pmDAWES RD & WHITTINGTON DR

 8 3:33 pmDAWES RD & D'IBERVILLE DR W

 9 3:37 pmBOB WHITE TRL W & S SPRING GROVE DR

 10 3:39 pmSUMMER CROSSINGS & WINTER CT

 11 3:40 pmSPRING GRV N & SPRING GROVE CT

 12 4:10 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

200879Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200879 - J WILKERSON TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:14 am8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ PEACH PLACE INN

 2 7:19 am8851 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 3 7:20 am9050 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 4 7:29 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 5 7:36 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 6 7:45 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200879 - J WILKESON FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:25 pm8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ PEACH PLACE INN

 4 3:29 pm8851 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 5 3:29 pm9050 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 6 3:35 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

200884Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200884 - A WHEELER TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:07 amOAKRIDGE WEST DR & OAK FORGE DR

 3 7:07 amBARLETT DR & HACKBERRY DR

 4 7:09 amBUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR

 5 7:10 amBUCKTHORN CT & BEAR OAK CT

 6 7:13 amOAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT

 7 7:17 amWILDFLOWER DR W & WILDFLOWER DR

 8 7:26 amJOHNSON RD W & COWART RD

 9 7:33 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 10 7:39 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 11 8:11 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200884 - A WHEELER FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 3 3:20 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 4 3:30 pmJOHNSON RD W & COWART RD

 5 3:41 pmOAKRIDGE WEST DR & OAK FORGE DR

 6 3:42 pmBARLETT DR & HACKBERRY DR

 7 3:43 pmBUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR

 8 3:44 pmBUCKTHORN CT & BEAR OAK CT

 9 3:46 pmOAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT

 10 3:50 pmWILDFLOWER DR W & WILDFLOWER DR

 11 4:10 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201276Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201276 - K MINGA TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:11 amHAMILTON CREEK DR & MCFARLAND CR

 2 7:12 am9721 HAMILTON CREEK DR N

 3 7:17 amHAMILTON CREEK DR S & SCENIC PARK DR

 4 7:19 amCOTTAGE GLEN DR W & COTTAGE PARK CT W

 5 7:20 amCOTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE GLEN DR E

 6 7:21 amCOTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA CT

 7 7:21 amCOTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA DR

 8 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 9 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 10 7:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201276 - K MINGA FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:25 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:31 pmCOTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA DR

 4 3:32 pmCOTTAGE PARK DR N & VILLA CT

 5 3:34 pmCOTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE GLEN DR E

 6 3:35 pmCOTTAGE GLEN DR W & COTTAGE PARK CT W

 7 3:38 pm9721 HAMILTON CREEK DR N

 8 3:43 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR S & SCENIC PARK DR

 9 3:49 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR N & MCFARLAND CR

 10 3:55 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201281Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201281 - M MIRE TO DAWES/HUTCHENS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:11 amJEFF HAMILTON RD @ LIVINGSTONE @ ENTRANCE

 2 7:12 am9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK

 3 7:12 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & TAYLOR POINTE BLVD

 4 7:13 am9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 5 7:15 amHIGHFIELD WAY & TURTLE CREEK LN E

 6 7:19 amRIDGEROCK DR & MILLBROOK DR

 7 7:20 amMILLBROOK DR & FOXGATE RD

 8 7:22 amREPOLL RD & SUMMERGLEN DR

 9 7:24 amHEDGEROW DR & ARBORDALE DR @ BRIARGROVE SUB

 10 7:26 amJEFF HAMILTON & JENFIELD DR

 11 7:28 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & JOHNSON RD W (BY CONCRETE POLE)

 12 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 13 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 14 7:55 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201281 - M MIRE FROM DAWES/HUTCHENS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:25 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD @ LIVINGSTONE @ ENTRANCE

 4 3:30 pm9600 JEFF HAMILTON RD @ HAMILTON PARK

 5 3:32 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & POLO PLACE CT

 6 3:32 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & TAYLOR POINTE BLVD

 7 3:33 pm9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 8 3:36 pmHIGHFIELD WAY & TURTLE CREEK LN E

 9 3:38 pmRIDGEROCK DR & MILLBROOK DR

 10 3:39 pmMILLBROOK DR & FOXGATE RD

 11 3:40 pmREPOLL RD & SUMMERGLEN DR

 12 3:41 pmHEDGEROW DR & ARBORDALE DR @ BRIARGROVE SUB

 13 3:45 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & JENFIELD DR

 14 3:47 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & JOHNSON RD W (BY CONCRETE POLE)

 15 4:00 pmARRIVE CAUSEY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201282Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201282 - D BROADUS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:18 amCOTTAGE PARK DR S & VILLA DR

 2 7:18 amCOTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE LN

 3 7:19 amCOTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR

 4 7:19 amESTATE DR W & WIND RIDGE CT

 5 7:21 amSADDLEBROOK DR E & DOWNING WAY S

 6 7:22 amSADDLEBROOK DR N & SADDLEBROOK DR W

 7 7:24 amSADDLEBROOK DR S & RICHMOND DR

 8 7:25 amRICHMOND DR & NORFOLK PL

 9 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 10 7:45 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 11 7:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201282 - D BROADUS  FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:25 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:29 pmRICHMOND DR & NORFOLK PL

 4 3:30 pmSADDLEBROOK DR S & RICHMOND DR

 5 3:32 pmSADDLEBROOK DR N & SADDLEBROOK DR W

 6 3:33 pmSADDLEBROOK DR E & DOWNING WAY S

 7 3:35 pmESTATE DR W & WIND RIDGE CT

 8 3:35 pmCOTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE GROVE DR

 9 3:37 pmCOTTAGE PARK DR S & COTTAGE LN

 10 3:37 pmCOTTAGE PARK DR S & VILLA DR

 11 3:42 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201290Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201290 - D DAVIS TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amOLDE GATE RD & JOHNSON RD S

 2 7:05 amAZALEA TRACE DR & JOHNSON RD S

 3 7:08 amHARTSFIELD DR & MCFARLAND RD

 4 7:10 amMCFARLAND WAY & MCFARLAND RD

 5 7:10 amMCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR

 6 7:11 amCHAMPION CIR N & MCFARLAND RD

 7 7:12 amCHAMPION CIR W & LABRADOR RUN S

 8 7:13 amCHAMPION HILLS CV & CHAMPION CIR E

 9 7:16 amDAWES RD & HEID PL

 10 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 11 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 12 7:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201290 - D DAVIS FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:20 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:25 pmHARTSFIELD RD & MCFARLAND RD

 4 3:26 pmMCFARLAND WAY & MCFARLAND RD

 5 3:27 pmMCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR

 6 3:27 pmCHAMPION CIR N & MCFARLAND RD

 7 3:28 pmCHAMPION CIR W & LABRADOR RUN S

 8 3:30 pmCHAMPION HILLS CV & CHAMPION CIR E

 9 3:33 pmDAWES RD & HEID PL

 10 3:35 pmOLDE GATE RD & JOHNSON RD S

 11 3:36 pmAZALEA TRACE DR & JOHNSON RD S

 12 3:46 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201433Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201433 - M ALEXANDER TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:57 amNEWMAN RD & YANCEY GLEN DR

 3 6:59 am2735 NEWMAN RD

 4 7:00 am2919 BUSBY RD

 5 7:00 am2980 BUSBY RD

 6 7:01 am3026 BUSBY RD

 7 7:03 am3137 BUSBY RD

 8 7:06 amNEWMAN RD & BRANSON PARK CT @ BRANSON PARK SUBD

 9 7:08 amBRANSON RD W & BRANSON LN

 10 7:10 amNEWMAN RD & SMITH YOUNG RD

 11 7:11 am3500 NEWMAN RD @ THE LAKES ENTRANCE

 12 7:12 amNEWMAN RD & CHELLE WAY @ NEWMAN PASS SUBD

 13 7:13 am4008 NEWMAN RD

 14 7:16 am11170 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 15 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 16 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 17 8:05 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201433 - M ALEXANDER TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 3 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 4 3:20 pm11170 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 5 3:28 pm4008 NEWMAN RD

 6 3:30 pmNEWMAN RD & CHELLE WAY @ NEWMAN PASS SUBD

 7 3:31 pm3500 NEWMAN RD @ THE LAKES ENTRANCE

 8 3:32 pmNEWMAN RD & SMITH YOUNG RD

 9 3:36 pmBRANSON RD W & BRANSON LANE

 10 3:38 pmNEWMAN RD & BRANSON PARK CT @ BRANSON PARK SUBD

 11 3:40 pm2919 BUSBY RD

 12 3:41 pm2980 BUSBY RD

 13 3:42 pm3026 BUSBY RD

 14 3:44 pm3137 BUSBY RD

 15 3:47 pm2735 NEWMAN RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

 16 3:48 pmNEWMAN RD & YANCEY GLEN DR

 17 4:15 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

201467Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201467 - H WALKER TO DAWES/HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:06 amDAWES LAKE RD N & DAWES LAKE BLVD

 2 7:08 amOAK MEADOW LN & WOODCHESTER CT

 3 7:10 am3367 DAWES RD

 4 7:10 am3448 DAWES RD

 5 7:15 amDAWES LAKE RD & BENYARD RD

 6 7:17 amGATEWOOD DR N & LOCKWOOD PL W

 7 7:19 amDAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN

 8 7:23 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR

 9 7:25 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & DEAKLE CR

 10 7:27 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

 11 7:33 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 12 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 13 7:54 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201467 - H WALKER FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:25 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:28 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

 4 3:31 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & DEAKLE CIR

 5 3:33 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR

 6 3:38 pmDAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN

 7 3:41 pmDAWES LAKE RD & BENYARD RD

 8 3:43 pmGATEWOOD DR N & LOCKWOOD PL W

 9 3:49 pm3448 DAWES RD

 10 3:50 pm3367 DAWES RD

 11 3:51 pmDAWES LAKE RD N & DAWES LAKE BLVD

 12 3:52 pmOAK MEADOW LN & WOODCHESTER CT

 13 3:59 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

2016101Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2016101 - L HOVEN TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 amBREITLING ELEM

 2 7:03 amELI DUDLEY RD & AIRPORT BLVD

 3 7:04 amAIRPORT BLVD & LAIRD RD

 4 7:10 am3521 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 5 7:11 amCASH'S LN & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 6 7:13 amJORDAN RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 7 7:25 amJOHNSON RD S & SCOTT PLACE CT

 8 7:26 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & THRESHER CT

 9 7:28 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & SUMMERWOODS CIR N

 10 7:32 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 11 7:40 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 12 8:12 amBREITLING ELEM

ZONE 6 - 2016101 - L HOVEN FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:20 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & SUMMERWOODS CIR N

 4 3:21 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOP RD W & THRESHER CT

 5 3:23 pmJOHNSON RD S & SCOTT PLACE CT

 6 3:36 pmJORDAN RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 7 3:39 pmCASH'S LN & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 8 3:46 pm3521 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 9 3:47 pmELI DUDLEY RD & AIRPORT BLVD

 10 3:48 pmAIRPORT BLVD & LAIRD RD

 11 4:00 pmBREITLING ELEM

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

2016102Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2016102 - M LADNIER TO DAWES\ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:34 amBREITLING ELEM

 2 7:02 am10165 MCLEOD RD

 3 7:04 am4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT

 4 7:05 am4373 MCOVERY RD EXT  DRIVEWAY BY HORSE FIELD

 5 7:06 am10360 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 6 7:07 am10512 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 7 7:10 amMCLEOD RD & AUGUSTA LN

 8 7:10 am9951 MCLEOD RD

 9 7:11 am9851 MCLEOD RD

 10 7:12 am9768 MCLEOD RD

 11 7:13 am9751 MCLEOD RD

 12 7:14 am9571 MCLEOD RD

 13 7:15 am9400 MCLEOD RD

 14 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 15 7:45 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 16 8:17 amBREITLING ELEM

ZONE 6 - 2016102 - M LADNIER FROM DAWES\ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:21 pm9400 MCLEOD RD

 4 3:23 pm9768 MCLEOD RD

 5 3:26 pm4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT

 6 3:29 pm4373 MCOVERY RD EXT  DRIVEWAY BY HORSE FIELD

 7 3:29 pm10360 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 8 3:30 pm10512 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 9 3:35 pm10165 MCLEOD RD

 10 3:36 pm9951 MCLEOD RD

 11 3:37 pmMCLEOD RD & AUGUSTA LN

 12 3:38 pm9851 MCLEOD RD

 13 3:39 pm9751 MCLEOD RD

 14 3:41 pm9571 MCLEOD RD

 15 4:11 pmBREITLING ELEM

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-2017 07/28/2016

Revised

2016103Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2016103 - P BRUNSON TO DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 amPADGETT SWITCH PARK SITE

 2 7:10 amPLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD S

 3 7:12 amDAIRY DR S & JERSEY DR W

 4 7:14 amBUTTERCREME DR S & DAIRY CT

 5 7:15 amJERSEY DR E & BUTTERCREME DR S

 6 7:17 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & JERSEY DR E

 7 7:19 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR S

 8 7:21 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT PLANTATION DR E

 9 7:23 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & JOHNSON RD S

 10 7:30 amDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 11 7:38 amHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 12 7:58 amPADGETT SWITCH PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2016103 - P BRUNSON FROM DAWES/ HUTCHENS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmDAWES INTERMEDIATE 3-5 (0231)

 2 3:15 pmHUTCHENS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0388)

 3 3:18 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & JOHNSON RD S

 4 3:20 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT PLANTATION DR E

 5 3:22 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR S

 6 3:23 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & JERSEY DR E

 7 3:24 pmJERSEY DR E & BUTTERCREME DR S

 8 3:26 pmBUTTERCREME DR S & DAIRY CT

 9 3:28 pmDAIRY DR S & JERSEY DR W

 10 3:29 pmPLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD S

 11 4:04 pmPADGETT SWITCH PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


